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FENDI series

90°

9W / 15W / 30W
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DL-9789-15DL-9812-05

FENDI series

RECESSED ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT

DIMENSION
unit:mm

Ø55

Ø60

88.5

15.5
Ø35

1-25mm

Ceiling Thickness Ø75

1-25mm

Ceiling Thickness

101.5

25

Ø85

350°

90°

124

25

Ø105

350°

90°

DL-9791-35DL-9790-24

FENDI series

RECESSED ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT

DIMENSION
unit:mm

Ø95

1-25mm

Ceiling Thickness

145

25

Ø135

350°

90°

Ø125

1-25mm

Ceiling Thickness

Ra
>90

UGR
<19 IP2024W

35W
3000K
4000K
5000K50,000hrs YEARS15° 24° 36° Adj.

Ra
>90

UGR
<19 IP205W

15W
3000K
4000K
5000K50,000hrs YEARS15° 24° 36° Adj.

Light Source

COB LED

CCT

3000K

Power

5W

Voltage

AC220~240V

Beam Angle Code

DL-9812-05-3015-P-C
DL-9812-05-3024-P-C
DL-9812-05-3036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 4000K5W AC220~240V DL-9812-05-4015-P-C
DL-9812-05-4024-P-C
DL-9812-05-4036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 5000K5W AC220~240V DL-9812-05-5015-P-C
DL-9812-05-5024-P-C
DL-9812-05-5036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 3000K15W AC220~240V DL-9789-15-3015-P-C
DL-9789-15-3024-P-C
DL-9789-15-3036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 4000K15W AC220~240V DL-9789-15-4015-P-C
DL-9789-15-4024-P-C
DL-9789-15-4036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 5000K15W AC220~240V DL-9789-15-5015-P-C
DL-9789-15-5024-P-C
DL-9789-15-5036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)

Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali

Colour Finish: C (WW-White / White     BB-Black / Black)

Black ReflectorWhite Reflector

Light Source

COB LED

CCT

3000K

Power

24W

Voltage

AC220~240V

Beam Angle Code

DL-9790-24-3015-P-C
DL-9790-24-3024-P-C
DL-9790-24-3036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 4000K24W AC220~240V DL-9790-24-4015-P-C
DL-9790-24-4024-P-C
DL-9790-24-4036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 5000K24W AC220~240V DL-9790-24-5015-P-C
DL-9790-24-5024-P-C
DL-9790-24-5036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 3000K35W AC220~240V DL-9791-35-3015-P-C
DL-9791-35-3024-P-C
DL-9791-35-3036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 4000K35W AC220~240V DL-9791-35-4015-P-C
DL-9791-35-4024-P-C
DL-9791-35-4036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

COB LED 5000K35W AC220~240V DL-9791-35-5015-P-C
DL-9791-35-5024-P-C
DL-9791-35-5036-P-C

15°
24°
36°

Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)

Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali

Colour Finish: C (WW-White / White     BB-Black / Black)

Black ReflectorWhite Reflector




